Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 27,372
Height: 3.50in
Width: 3.24 in

Colors: 12
Design: 3 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 65
Appliqués: 0
Left: 74.3 mm
Right: 7.9 mm
Up: 57.0 mm
Down: 31.8 mm
EndX: -1.34in
EndY: 0.45in
Area 11.32in?
Max stitch: 7.7 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm
Total thread: 354.26ft
Total bobbin: 100.971t
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 2,031 R153 G148 B148
2. 5 [ 864 R142 G181 B235
3. 1 I 1,787 R25 G17 B38
4. 121,675 R191 G148 B240
5. 3 M 23853 R27 G63 B105
6. 5 [ 14,252 R142 G181 B235
7. 1315976 R113 G182 B214
,[8 11 [ 1,000 R255 G119 B34
9. 9 [ 770 R242 G194 B157
10. 2 [ 1,139 R25 G66 B60
1 1. 4 [ 674 R83 G180 B224
12. 8 N 4,159 Black Default
13.10 [ | 190 R255 G252 B252
2
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:03 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:16:24 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 32,125
Height: 4.00in
Width: 3.70in

Colors: 12
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 66

Appliqués: 0

Left: 84.9 mm

Right: 9.1 mm

Up: 65.1 mm

Down: 36.5 mm

EndX: -1.53in

EndY: 0.52in

Area 14.80 in?

Max stitch: 10.6 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 429.11ft

Total bobbin: 126.84ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St Code Name Chart

1. 6 2,374 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 11,003 R142 G181 B235

3.1 2 126 R25 G17 B38

4. 12 11,939 R191 G148 B240

5 3 M 3424 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 14,901 R142 G181 B235

7. 13[_]7,087 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 1,259 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [ 915 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 I 1,296 R25 G66 B60
1 11. 4 [ 830 R83 G180 B224

12. 8 N 4,755 8 Black Default

13.10_ | 214 R255 G252 B252

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:56 PM

Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:16:35 PM

Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stilches: 37,062
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 4.50 !n
Width: 417 in
T Colors: 12
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 68
Appliqués: 0
Left: 95.6 mm
Right: 10.2 mm
Up: 73.3 mm
Down: 40.9 mm
EndX: -1.731in
EndY: 0.58 in
Area 18.73 in?
Max stitch: 11.3 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
; Max jump: 7.0 mm
/ Total thread: 509.29ft
g Total bobbin: 155.16ft
Stop Sequence:
; # N# Color St. Code Name Chart
/ 1. 6 [ 2,742 R153 G148 B148
Z 2. 5 11,169 R142 G181 B235
7
% 3. 1 1M 2413 R25 G17 B38
Z 4. 12 [ 12224 R191 G148 B240
, 5. 3 [ 3,954 R27 G63 B105
ZZ 6. 5 15620 R142 G181 B235
gg 7. 1318244 R113 G182 B214
5‘% 8. 11 [ 1,529 R255 G119 B34
v 9. 9 [ 11,075 R242 G194 B157
¢ 10. 2 N 1482 R25 G66 B60
% 11. 4 [0 1,003 R83 G180 B224
1 <3 7 12. 8 M 5,366 8 Black Default
- f%«z 13.10 ] 239 R255 G252 B252
E
~
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2
Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:16:42 PM Page 1 of 1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:11 PM




Production Worksheet Stitches: 42,212
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing pr'ght: 4.99 !n
Width: 4.62in
INHT Coors: 12
Design: 5 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 69
Appliqués: 0
Left: 106.0 mm
Right: 11.3 mm
Up: 81.4 mm
Down: 455 mm
EndX: -1.90 in
EndY: 0.65in
Area 23.08 in?
Max stitch: 10.3 mm
I Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 594 .15ft
o | |Total bobbin:  185.42
f

V% 7 ’rﬂ‘?’
i

w
)

Stop Sequence:

v, g # N# Color St Code Name Chart
g 1. 6 [ 3,151 R153 G148 B148
% 2. 5 1,342 R142 G181 B235
%ﬂ 3. 1 12,767 R25 G17 B38
7 4. 12 12,5585 R191 G148 B240
/ 5 3 M 4410 R27 G63 B105
/ % 6. 5 [ 16,401 R142 G181 B235
;§ %z 7. 13 [ 9,443 R113 G182 B214
N Z/f 8. 11 1,791 R255 G119 B34
\ 7 9. 9 [ 11,245 R242 G194 B157
% 10. 2 M 1,667 R25 G66 B60
;/é 1. 4 1,173 R83 G180 B224
gj 12. 8 HEEEM 5973 8 Black Default
. % 13.10 [ | 262 R255 G252 B252
v
/it
e ,@; W
2
Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:16:50 PM Page 1 of 1

Authors:

Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:09:05 PM




Stitches: 47,583

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5
Title:

Height: 5.50 in
Width: 5.09in
Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5
Title:

Stitches: 47,583
Height: 5.50in
Width: 5.09 in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12

13

68

0

116.7 mm
12.5 mm
89.5 mm
50.0 mm
-2.101in
0.72in
27.95in?
12.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
685.22ft
218.51ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 3,563 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 ] 1519 R142 G181 B235

3. 1 I 3,043 R25 G17 B38

4. 121 2,89 R191 G148 B240

5. 3 I 5010 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 [ 7,173 R142 G181 B235

7. 13 [ 110,701 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 2,079 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [_1 1464 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 M 1,832 R25 G66 B60

11. 4 [ 1,363 R83 G180 B224

12. 8 I 6,650 Black Default
13.10 ] 288 R255 G252 B252
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:24 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:16:56 PM Page 2 of 2




Stitches: 53,190

Production Worksheet
Height: 6.00 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 5 55 in
idth: 551
Colors: 12

Design: @ Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
Title:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6
Title:

Stitches: 53,190
Height: 6.00 in
Width: 5.55in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12

13

68

0

127.4 mm
13.6 mm
97.7 mm
54.7 mm
-2.291in
0.78in
33.30in?
9.9 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
783.57ft
254 99ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 3,977 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 L] 1678 R142 G181 B235

3.1 I 3421 R25 G17 B38

4, 12 [ 3,209 R191 G148 B240

5. 3 I 5583 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 [ 7,991 R142 G181 B235

7. 13 [ 112,085 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 2412 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [ 1] 1622 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 M 2,045 R25 G66 B60

11. 4 [ 1,534 R83 G180 B224

12.8 M 7,319 Black Default
13.10 ] 312 R255 G252 B252
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:09:14 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:17:03 PM Page 2 of 2




Stitches: 58,816

Production Worksheet o .
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cviilt:t ggg ::

| |||||| |||| |||| Colors: 12
P lorway: lorway 1
Design: @ Colorway: Colorway
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6
Title:

Stitches: 58,816
Height: 6.50 in
Width: 6.02 in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12

13

72

0

138.1 mm
14.7 mm
105.9 mm
59.2 mm
-2.49in
0.84in
39.10in?
9.6 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
885.18ft
293.33ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 4,406 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 [ 1,847 R142 G181 B235

3. 1 I 3749 R25 G17 B38

4, 12 [ 3,557 R191 G148 B240

5. 3 I 6,152 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 ] 8,89 R142 G181 B235

7. 13 [ 113,366 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 2,744 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [ 1] 1833 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 N 2,181 R25 G66 B60

11. 4 [ 1,754 R83 G180 B224

12. 8 I 7,988 Black Default
13.10 ] 341 R255 G252 B252
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:33 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:17:12 PM Page 2 of 2




Stitches: 64,757

Production Worksheet
Height: 7.00 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 6.47 in
idth: AT
Colors: 12

Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Design: 7
Title:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7
Title:

Stitches: 64,757
Height: 7.00in
Width: 6.47 in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12

13

72

0

148.5 mm
15.8 mm
114.0 mm
63.7 mm
-2.68 in
0.91in
45.29 in?
12.0 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
992.79ft
333.99ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 4,889 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 L] 2,058 R142 G181 B235

3. 1 I 4120 R25 G17 B38

4, 12 7] 3,852 R191 G148 B240

5. 3 I 6714 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 [ 9,763 R142 G181 B235

7. 13 [ 14,854 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 3,108 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [__1 2010 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 M 2,392 R25 G66 B60

11. 4 [ 1,956 R83 G180 B224

12.8 I 8672 Black Default
13.10 ] 367 R255 G252 B252
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:09:24 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:17:18 PM Page 2 of 2




Stitches:

71,035

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7

Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorwa
Zoom:

7.50in
6.94 in
12

y: Colorway 1
1:1

Title:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7
Title:

Stitches: 71,035
Height: 7.50in
Width: 6.94 in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 72
Appliqués: 0

Left: 159.1 mm
Right: 17.0 mm
Up: 122.1 mm
Down: 68.3 mm
EndX: -2.88in
EndY: 0.97 in
Area 51.99in?
Max stitch: 11.1 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 1108.29ft
Total bobbin: 378.02ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 5419 R153 G148 B148

2. 5 ] 2252 R142 G181 B235

3. 1 I 4478 R25 G17 B38

4. 12 7] 4,238 R191 G148 B240

5.3 I 7,348 R27 G63 B105

6. 5 110614 R142 G181 B235

7. 13 [ 116,380 R113 G182 B214

8. 11 [ 3,507 R255 G119 B34

9. 9 [1 2230 R242 G194 B157

10. 2 1M 2576 R25 G66 B60

11. 4 [ 2,215 R83 G180 B224

12. 8 I 9,386 Black Default
13.10 ] 390 R255 G252 B252
Authors: Design last saved : 4/6/2025 3:08:44 PM Date printed: 4/6/2025 5:17:26 PM Page 2 of 2




